
Sub-Platform
Chairman coordinates Secretary General Coordinates

Name e-mail Name e-mail
Additive Manufacturing-AM Martin Schaefer martin.schaefer@siemens.com Frits Feenstra f.k.feenstra@tue.nl
Agriculture Engineering and 
Technologies-AET

Peter Pickel
PickelDrPeter@JohnDeere.com; Jens Fehrmann fehrmann@ast.mw.tu-dresden.de

Joining Kristian Martinsen Kristian.Martinsen@sintef.no Eurico G Assuncao EGAssuncao@isq.pt

Bio Intelligent Manufacturing
Martin Thoma & 
Jessica Horbelt

Martin.thoma@ipa.fraunhofer.de & 
Jessica.horbelt@ipa.Fraunhofer.de

European Tooling Joaquim Menezes j.menezes@iber-oleff.pt Rui Tocha rtocha@centimfe.com
Zero Defect Manufacturing Odd Myklebust odd.myklebust@sintef.no

ManuFuture Sub-Platform Coordinator: Arun Junai
E mail: aarunjunai@gmail.com

mailto:Martin.thoma@ipa.fraunhofer.de

	Diapositiva numero 1

